
  
   Interclubs Toutes Catégories - Departement 13 (Poule C) 

 FOS-SUR-MER
 21 novembre 2021 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Classement des nageurs sur N meilleure(s) 

cotation(s)
 

  Classement Dames

1. ROTTY Salome (2001) FRA NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU 685 pts
2. SIRE Lola (2006) FRA NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU 636 pts
3. CORREA Kiara (2006) FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION 619 pts
4. BEARD Gaia (2004) FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION 613 pts
5. MATHON Andréa (1999) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 569 pts
6. HABCHI Melina (2008) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 567 pts
7. ABDELBAKI Mariem (2009) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 544 pts
8. CHEVALLIER Deva (2008) FRA NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU 536 pts
9. HABCHI Ania (2008) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 533 pts

10. BERNEDO Selena (2007) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 493 pts
11. LUCARELLI Chiara (2008) FRA NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU 480 pts
12. TRUONG Emilie (2008) FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION 410 pts
13. REBANI Mellina (2011) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 388 pts
14. BESSIERE Clemence (2005) FRA NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU 386 pts
15. ROUSSIN Lilou (2010) FRA NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU 361 pts
16. KHITER Maïssa (2010) FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION 355 pts
17. SADI Lina (2010) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 348 pts
18. CASTEJON Maud (2008) FRA NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU 341 pts
19. MOKHTARI Lilia (2007) FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION 336 pts
20. ALI Layna (2012) FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION 307 pts
21. BELFEKIH Lilia (2012) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 282 pts
22. BEJAOUI Sirine (2006) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 250 pts
23. CUPERLIER KRYG Laurence (1968) FRA NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU 222 pts
24. MOKHTARI Lyna (2010) FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION 193 pts
25. BAILLARGEAT Elise (2006) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 163 pts
26. TOUGGANI Sherine (2008) FRA NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU 157 pts
27. MARTINEZ-LOPEZ Eva (2010) FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION 142 pts
27. SOUAG Zineb (2011) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 142 pts
29. DE GREGORIO MIRALLES Ava (2011) FRA NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU 99 pts
30. AISSANI Emma (2011) FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION 63 pts
31. IDJERI Noa (2008) FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION 46 pts
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Classement Messieurs

1. BOUGARET Aurelien (2004) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 1013 pts
2. SEMPERE Laurent (1999) FRA ROGNAC NATATION 988 pts
3. RAMA Nicolas (2004) FRA ROGNAC NATATION 917 pts
4. VERWEIRDE Théo (1993) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 912 pts
5. SEMPERE Jérôme (1988) FRA ROGNAC NATATION 898 pts
6. VANNESTE Nathan (2004) FRA ROGNAC NATATION 860 pts
7. LUISETTI Sebastien (2004) FRA AC ALLAUCH 858 pts
8. DUFRAIGNE Théo (2004) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 855 pts
9. BERNAULT Enzo (2004) FRA AC ALLAUCH 827 pts

10. SCHIANO DI SCOLA Hugo (2001) FRA AC ALLAUCH 813 pts
11. GAY Maxime (1992) FRA FOS NATATION 811 pts
12. FARINA Tony (2006) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 809 pts
13. GAMARRA Cesar (2005) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 804 pts
14. POIRAT Sacha (2008) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 793 pts
15. DEBIAIS Arthur (2006) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 782 pts
16. FILLACIER Clement (2004) FRA MARIGNANE NATATION 769 pts
16. PEYSSON-CHOLET Alexandre (2005) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 769 pts
18. SEBARTE Antonin (2007) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 756 pts
19. MAYRAN Ugo (2007) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 749 pts
20. COLIN Alexandre (1992) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 748 pts
20. GONCALVES Antoine (2006) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 748 pts
22. CHERIAU Noam (2006) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 722 pts
23. LEVY Dan (2009) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 712 pts
24. ROUSSEAU Noah (2007) FRA ROGNAC NATATION 709 pts
25. CAMMARATA Florian (2005) FRA AC ALLAUCH 708 pts
25. DUBEE Matteo (2004) FRA MARIGNANE NATATION 708 pts
27. DURAND Jerome (1972) FRA ROGNAC NATATION 706 pts
28. HERLAND Simon (2004) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 703 pts
29. CHALET Emile (2002) FRA AC ALLAUCH 699 pts
30. CRISTOFINI Sauveur (2009) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 687 pts
31. AISSI Marwane (2007) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 665 pts
32. VOLANT Victor (2006) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 662 pts
33. DHO Mathis (2004) FRA AC ALLAUCH 661 pts
33. MORET Nathan (2008) FRA FOS NATATION 661 pts
35. SCORLETTI Johan (2007) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 660 pts
36. VAUCHAIR Jeremy (2007) FRA ROGNAC NATATION 659 pts
37. BEARD Nathan (2006) FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION 658 pts
38. FERNANDEZ Kilian (2007) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 653 pts
39. THUILLIER Maxime (2004) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 652 pts
40. JALLABERT Paul (2009) FRA FOS NATATION 649 pts
41. LEROUX Antonin (2003) FRA MARIGNANE NATATION 629 pts
42. FAUCI Liorenzo (2005) FRA AC ALLAUCH 614 pts
43. D'ANGELO Lorenzo (2003) FRA AC ALLAUCH 613 pts
44. BOUGARET Maxence (2005) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 611 pts
45. CERVERA Alexandre (1995) FRA FOS NATATION 606 pts
46. TRUONG Ludovic (2006) FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION 599 pts
47. ROUX Mattéo (2008) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 598 pts
48. BIBI Wissem (2004) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 590 pts
49. BOZOYAN Lorik (2005) FRA AC ALLAUCH 581 pts
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50. LE MOIGNE Evan (2005) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 573 pts
51. COSTES Ludovic (1995) FRA MARIGNANE NATATION 564 pts
52. BIZET Brandon (2002) FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION 561 pts
53. BURCKEL Matthieu (2006) FRA FOS NATATION 547 pts
54. ABIJOU Mathys (2007) FRA MARIGNANE NATATION 543 pts
55. ANGOT CHABANOL Ethan (2006) FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION 533 pts
56. ARMAND Aléxis (2009) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 516 pts
57. BENOIT Tristan (2005) FRA MARIGNANE NATATION 511 pts
58. CONCHOU Thomas (2007) FRA ROGNAC NATATION 506 pts
58. MULLER Thibaud (2008) FRA ROGNAC NATATION 506 pts
60. GUYON Matthieu (2006) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 499 pts
61. ABIJOU Ethann (2003) FRA MARIGNANE NATATION 486 pts
62. CANNARELLA Enzo (2002) FRA MARIGNANE NATATION 484 pts
63. GEOFFROY Morgan (2006) FRA ROGNAC NATATION 483 pts
64. BOZONNET Alexandre (2008) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 463 pts
65. DEFAA Esteban (2006) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 461 pts
66. ARMAND Chris (2010) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 456 pts
67. CARLE Maxence (2007) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 443 pts
68. SERVAT Christophe (1971) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 413 pts
69. ALLOUN Adel (2007) FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION 410 pts
70. ABDELKADER Kilyane (2006) FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION 403 pts
71. LECAT Melchior (2008) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 398 pts
72. SANTIAGO Nholan (2009) FRA MARIGNANE NATATION 389 pts
73. AROUSSI Adam (2006) ESP MARIGNANE NATATION 383 pts
74. SELMI Malek (2005) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 382 pts
75. GARCIA Paco (2005) FRA AC ALLAUCH 375 pts
76. LE LOARER Simon (1994) FRA FOS NATATION 372 pts
77. ZANINI Luca (2009) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 370 pts
78. GUERNAN Mehdi (2009) FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION 364 pts
79. BENELHADJ DJELLOUL Aaron (2010) FRA FOS NATATION 333 pts
79. GAUBERT Lony (2010) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 333 pts
81. MILLOT Elouan (2008) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 294 pts
82. DESRENTES Théo (2004) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 282 pts
83. ESCHRICH Enzo (2009) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 257 pts
84. FERNANDEZ Tom (2011) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 243 pts
85. BENARBIA Lyes (2012) FRA FOS NATATION 239 pts
86. EL OURIMI Hichem (2007) FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION 228 pts
87. BEARD Milo (2009) FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION 197 pts
88. BOUDJEMA Mohamed (2012) FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION 143 pts
89. MARTIN Timéo (2010) FRA FOS NATATION 135 pts
90. DE HARO Nicolas (2012) FRA FOS NATATION 51 pts
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1. BOUGARET Aurelien (2004) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 1013 pts
2. SEMPERE Laurent (1999) FRA ROGNAC NATATION 988 pts
3. RAMA Nicolas (2004) FRA ROGNAC NATATION 917 pts
4. VERWEIRDE Théo (1993) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 912 pts
5. SEMPERE Jérôme (1988) FRA ROGNAC NATATION 898 pts
6. VANNESTE Nathan (2004) FRA ROGNAC NATATION 860 pts
7. LUISETTI Sebastien (2004) FRA AC ALLAUCH 858 pts
8. DUFRAIGNE Théo (2004) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 855 pts
9. BERNAULT Enzo (2004) FRA AC ALLAUCH 827 pts

10. SCHIANO DI SCOLA Hugo (2001) FRA AC ALLAUCH 813 pts
11. GAY Maxime (1992) FRA FOS NATATION 811 pts
12. FARINA Tony (2006) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 809 pts
13. GAMARRA Cesar (2005) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 804 pts
14. POIRAT Sacha (2008) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 793 pts
15. DEBIAIS Arthur (2006) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 782 pts
16. FILLACIER Clement (2004) FRA MARIGNANE NATATION 769 pts
16. PEYSSON-CHOLET Alexandre (2005) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 769 pts
18. SEBARTE Antonin (2007) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 756 pts
19. MAYRAN Ugo (2007) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 749 pts
20. COLIN Alexandre (1992) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 748 pts
20. GONCALVES Antoine (2006) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 748 pts
22. CHERIAU Noam (2006) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 722 pts
23. LEVY Dan (2009) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 712 pts
24. ROUSSEAU Noah (2007) FRA ROGNAC NATATION 709 pts
25. CAMMARATA Florian (2005) FRA AC ALLAUCH 708 pts
25. DUBEE Matteo (2004) FRA MARIGNANE NATATION 708 pts
27. DURAND Jerome (1972) FRA ROGNAC NATATION 706 pts
28. HERLAND Simon (2004) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 703 pts
29. CHALET Emile (2002) FRA AC ALLAUCH 699 pts
30. CRISTOFINI Sauveur (2009) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 687 pts
31. ROTTY Salome (2001) FRA NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU 685 pts
32. AISSI Marwane (2007) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 665 pts
33. VOLANT Victor (2006) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 662 pts
34. DHO Mathis (2004) FRA AC ALLAUCH 661 pts
34. MORET Nathan (2008) FRA FOS NATATION 661 pts
36. SCORLETTI Johan (2007) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 660 pts
37. VAUCHAIR Jeremy (2007) FRA ROGNAC NATATION 659 pts
38. BEARD Nathan (2006) FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION 658 pts
39. FERNANDEZ Kilian (2007) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 653 pts
40. THUILLIER Maxime (2004) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 652 pts
41. JALLABERT Paul (2009) FRA FOS NATATION 649 pts
42. SIRE Lola (2006) FRA NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU 636 pts
43. LEROUX Antonin (2003) FRA MARIGNANE NATATION 629 pts
44. CORREA Kiara (2006) FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION 619 pts
45. FAUCI Liorenzo (2005) FRA AC ALLAUCH 614 pts
46. BEARD Gaia (2004) FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION 613 pts
46. D'ANGELO Lorenzo (2003) FRA AC ALLAUCH 613 pts
48. BOUGARET Maxence (2005) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 611 pts
49. CERVERA Alexandre (1995) FRA FOS NATATION 606 pts
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50. TRUONG Ludovic (2006) FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION 599 pts
51. ROUX Mattéo (2008) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 598 pts
52. BIBI Wissem (2004) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 590 pts
53. BOZOYAN Lorik (2005) FRA AC ALLAUCH 581 pts
54. LE MOIGNE Evan (2005) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 573 pts
55. MATHON Andréa (1999) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 569 pts
56. HABCHI Melina (2008) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 567 pts
57. COSTES Ludovic (1995) FRA MARIGNANE NATATION 564 pts
58. BIZET Brandon (2002) FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION 561 pts
59. BURCKEL Matthieu (2006) FRA FOS NATATION 547 pts
60. ABDELBAKI Mariem (2009) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 544 pts
61. ABIJOU Mathys (2007) FRA MARIGNANE NATATION 543 pts
62. CHEVALLIER Deva (2008) FRA NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU 536 pts
63. ANGOT CHABANOL Ethan (2006) FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION 533 pts
63. HABCHI Ania (2008) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 533 pts
65. ARMAND Aléxis (2009) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 516 pts
66. BENOIT Tristan (2005) FRA MARIGNANE NATATION 511 pts
67. CONCHOU Thomas (2007) FRA ROGNAC NATATION 506 pts
67. MULLER Thibaud (2008) FRA ROGNAC NATATION 506 pts
69. GUYON Matthieu (2006) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 499 pts
70. BERNEDO Selena (2007) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 493 pts
71. ABIJOU Ethann (2003) FRA MARIGNANE NATATION 486 pts
72. CANNARELLA Enzo (2002) FRA MARIGNANE NATATION 484 pts
73. GEOFFROY Morgan (2006) FRA ROGNAC NATATION 483 pts
74. LUCARELLI Chiara (2008) FRA NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU 480 pts
75. BOZONNET Alexandre (2008) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 463 pts
76. DEFAA Esteban (2006) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 461 pts
77. ARMAND Chris (2010) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 456 pts
78. CARLE Maxence (2007) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 443 pts
79. SERVAT Christophe (1971) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 413 pts
80. ALLOUN Adel (2007) FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION 410 pts
80. TRUONG Emilie (2008) FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION 410 pts
82. ABDELKADER Kilyane (2006) FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION 403 pts
83. LECAT Melchior (2008) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 398 pts
84. SANTIAGO Nholan (2009) FRA MARIGNANE NATATION 389 pts
85. REBANI Mellina (2011) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 388 pts
86. BESSIERE Clemence (2005) FRA NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU 386 pts
87. AROUSSI Adam (2006) ESP MARIGNANE NATATION 383 pts
88. SELMI Malek (2005) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 382 pts
89. GARCIA Paco (2005) FRA AC ALLAUCH 375 pts
90. LE LOARER Simon (1994) FRA FOS NATATION 372 pts
91. ZANINI Luca (2009) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 370 pts
92. GUERNAN Mehdi (2009) FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION 364 pts
93. ROUSSIN Lilou (2010) FRA NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU 361 pts
94. KHITER Maïssa (2010) FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION 355 pts
95. SADI Lina (2010) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 348 pts
96. CASTEJON Maud (2008) FRA NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU 341 pts
97. MOKHTARI Lilia (2007) FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION 336 pts
98. BENELHADJ DJELLOUL Aaron (2010) FRA FOS NATATION 333 pts
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98. GAUBERT Lony (2010) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 333 pts
100. ALI Layna (2012) FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION 307 pts
101. MILLOT Elouan (2008) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 294 pts
102. BELFEKIH Lilia (2012) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 282 pts
102. DESRENTES Théo (2004) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 282 pts
104. ESCHRICH Enzo (2009) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 257 pts
105. BEJAOUI Sirine (2006) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 250 pts
106. FERNANDEZ Tom (2011) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 243 pts
107. BENARBIA Lyes (2012) FRA FOS NATATION 239 pts
108. EL OURIMI Hichem (2007) FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION 228 pts
109. CUPERLIER KRYG Laurence (1968) FRA NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU 222 pts
110. BEARD Milo (2009) FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION 197 pts
111. MOKHTARI Lyna (2010) FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION 193 pts
112. BAILLARGEAT Elise (2006) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 163 pts
113. TOUGGANI Sherine (2008) FRA NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU 157 pts
114. BOUDJEMA Mohamed (2012) FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION 143 pts
115. MARTINEZ-LOPEZ Eva (2010) FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION 142 pts
115. SOUAG Zineb (2011) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 142 pts
117. MARTIN Timéo (2010) FRA FOS NATATION 135 pts
118. DE GREGORIO MIRALLES Ava (2011) FRA NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU 99 pts
119. AISSANI Emma (2011) FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION 63 pts
120. DE HARO Nicolas (2012) FRA FOS NATATION 51 pts
121. IDJERI Noa (2008) FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION 46 pts
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